
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1987; Name=
1ST NATL BANK WILSONVILLE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198707300002
43220

07/30/1987
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
WILSONVILLE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REACH,
FLORA MAE

17 761

198707310002
46140

07/31/1987
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
WILSONVILLE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROWN,
REDICK W.

17 773

198707310002
46270

07/31/1987
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
WILSONVILLE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JEFF, WILLIAM
J.

17 774

198707210002
32430

07/21/1987
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
WILSONVILLE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRASHER,
TIMOTHY RAY

17 608

198707300002
43210

07/30/1987
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
WILSONVILLE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, JEAN 17 762


