Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= 1ST NATL BANK WILSONVILLE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198707300002 43220	07/30/1987 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK WILSONVILLE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REACH, FLORA MAE	17	761				
198707310002 46140	07/31/1987 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK WILSONVILLE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROWN, REDICK W.	17	773				
198707310002 46270	07/31/1987 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK WILSONVILLE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JEFF, WILLIAM J.	17	774				
198707210002 32430	07/21/1987 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK WILSONVILLE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRASHER, TIMOTHY RAY	17	608				
198707300002 43210	07/30/1987 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK WILSONVILLE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, JEAN	17	762				